Pm-lima-aseet, Merikarvia 19.11.2021

Joukkuetulokset:
Pm-llmaluodikko

1 Kivialhon Metsdstysseura
Jukka Levola
Veeti Lindstedt
Niilo Lindestedt

2 Metséstyseura llo
Jari Kaunisto
Keijo Jarvenpaa
Marko Hepo-oja

3 Lapin Metéstyshoito- ja Ampumaseura
Jenni Seikkula
Ilkka Hollmén
Ismo Suhonen

Pm-limahirvi

1 Kivialhon Metsdstysseura
Veeti Lindstedt
Jukka Levola
Niilo Lindestedt

2 Lapin Metéstyshoito- ja Ampumaseura
Timo Huhtanen
likka Hollmén
Jenni Seikkula

3 Metséstyseura llo
Marko Hepo-oja
Keijo Jarvenpdd
Jari Kaunisto

252

230

201

247

238

202



